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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

14-02053-5-RDD

14-02148-5-RDD

14-02068-5-RDD

14-01960-5-RDD

11-03079-8-RDD

14-02174-5-RDD

13-07288-8-RDD

14-02102-5-RDD

14-02046-5-RDD

14-02201-5-RDD

14-02104-5-RDD

14-02100-5-RDD

5/15/2014
09:30 AM

7

Debtor

Amelia P Gutierrez

Charlie Lee Darden Il

Kimberly Maria Darden

Madonna N Morgan

Rhonda Farmer Mauldin

Philip Michael Houchins

Christian Peter Capizzi

Katherine Murphy Capizzi

Shannon Renee Brooks

Kenneth Dale Staab

Patricia Jean Staab

Marilyn Kay Jacobitz

Brenda Joyce Hayes

Mary L Melton

Kathleen M Monday

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
J. Allen Murphy

John T. Orcutt

John G. Trimpi

Jennifer K. Bennington

Stephen L. Beaman

Leslie Locke Craft

Edwin M. Hardy

Michael B. Sosna

Van H. Johnson

Van H. Johnson

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108

150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02053&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02148&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02068&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01960&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03079&year=11&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02174&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07288&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02102&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02046&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02201&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02104&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02100&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk

